
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
504 
181 
207 
411 
984 
227 
281 
131 
492 
25 

307 
503 
535 
85 

931 
340 

119 

Name 
Lucas Holgersson 
Sebastian Andersson 
Lukas Engerstad 
Filip Bank 
Max Wik 
Theo Latz 
Victor Andersson 
Ross Olsson 
Karl Robinson 
Tony Englund 
Oliver Andersson 
Jacob Holgersson 
Casper Flink 
Joachim Olsson 
Andreas Leth 
Eddie Berntsson 

Pontus Gustafsson 

Points 
80 
79 
78 
77 
76 
75 
74 
73 
72 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 

0 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

6 

Total Tm 
24:16.168 
24:23.162 
24:27.465 
24:37.080 
25:29.083 
25:32.030 
25:43.280 
25:56.510 
26:00.475 
24:43.500 
24:53.110 
25:01.085 
25:09.504 
25:40.085 
26:16.203 
24:21.517 

11:22.471 

Best Tm 
1:47.023 
1:50.540 
1:50.564 
1:50.791 
1:55.828 
1:55.404 
1:57.035 
1:56.248 
1:57.614 
2:01.783 
2:00.543 
2:02.510 
2:03.538 
2:03.831 
2:07.315 
2:05.121 

1:52.376 

Club 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Skene MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
Varbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Kolmården 
Kungsbacka MA 
Älvbygdens MK 
Bodafors MK 

Skara MK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.994 

Avg. Speed 

48,402 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.023 

Best Speed 

50,658 

Best Lap by 

504 - Lucas Holgersson 

Printed: 2023-06-10 14:55:45 

Henrik Rynell 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC MCA Serie3 
Grupp 2+3 

A-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:25:38 

Hol 1,506 km 

2023-06-10 13:20 


